State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

MAMI'S LITTLE MARKET <u>264 Walnut St.</u> <u>Waterbury</u> LGB.14560

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$1,000.00 HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

September 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, & 30, 2015

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-6-A24(a) Conduct of permit premises; §30-53 Permit to be recorded;
§30-6-A12 Permittee name sign; §30-54 Permit to be hung in plain view;
§30-20(b) Grocery store beer permits; §30-76 Purchase for resale; §30-77(a) Disposing of liquor without a permit; §30-6-A41 Restrictions on sales & purchas3es; §30-6-A10 Refusal of cooperation; §30-6-A23(a)(1)Sanitation